
$15 burgers$15 burgers
fries are not includedfries are not included

BEACH CHEESEBURGER
Wagyu beef patty, crispy bacon, cheese, beer battered onion rings, bacon mayo
& sweet BBQ sauce 

fat ninja
Wagyu beef patty, cheddar cheese, caramelised onions, pickles & truffle aioli 

HIESENBURGER
Fried buttermilk chicken, crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheddar 
cheese, coleslaw, sweet BBQ sauce & sriracha mayo  

BUDGIE SMUGGLER
Wagyu beef patty, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, caramelised onions, cheddar
cheese & tomato ketchup 

OLD MATE
Grilled chicken breast, crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, crispy fried 
onion strings & ranch sauce 

G-BANGER (V)
Lightly fried veggie patty, avocado, cucumber, lettuce, tomato, chilli jam  
& herb mayo 

sides
Crispy fries served with garlic aioli 
Sweet potato fries served with chipotle aioli 

EVERY THURSDAYEVERY THURSDAY

SMALL: $5.50  LARGE: $10.50SMALL: $5.50  LARGE: $10.50
SMALL: $7.90  LARGE: $12.90SMALL: $7.90  LARGE: $12.90



$15 cocktails$15 cocktails

margarita
Reposado tequila, triple sec, agave nectar, lime juice, salt, served on the rocks 

fruit tingle
Vodka, blue curacao, lemon, topped with lemonade and grenadine 

mango daiquiri
White rum, mango liqueur, house made mango puree, blended with ice and
served frozen 

pink skittle
Skittle infused vodka, orange liqueur, lemon juice, cranberry juice and topped
with soda water 

tropical spritz
Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, passionfruit puree, lime juice, topped  
with soda water 

caipiroska
Vodka, fresh lime juice and sugar syrup 

EVERY THURSDAYEVERY THURSDAY

$6 beer special
Ask a member of our crew for today's beer special 


